
Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon

  

FIG RG World Cup  
Kazan – Russia 21 – 23 August  2015 

INDIVIDUALS and GROUPS 
Yoldyz Cup 2015. Senior

Place No. Name Team Sum

21.08.2015 - 22.08.2015

Belarus 17,450 69,59917,300 17,766 17,0831 10 Bazhko Hanna 8873

Russia 17,366 69,29817,166 17,616 17,1502 13 Vedeneeva Ekaterina 18089

Russia 17,900 69,28318,033 17,350 16,0003 14 Selezneva Ekaterina 17052

Russia 17,516 68,58116,183 17,216 17,6664 12 Annenkova Irina 23094

Russia 17,150 68,01616,683 17,133 17,0505 15 Khonina Polina 31631

Israel 17,366 67,11517,433 15,316 17,0006 2 Linoy Ashram 22468

USA 16,533 66,49916,016 16,900 17,0507 7 Feeley Camilla 22893

Belarus 16,950 65,76615,633 16,183 17,0008 9 Сharopa Arina 8872

USA 16,700 65,38215,733 16,933 16,0169 6 Lu Serena 18100

Kazakhstan 16,650 64,61616,083 16,150 15,73310 4 Sarybay Aydana 18533

Kazakhstan 16,083 64,21516,116 16,183 15,83311 3 Zumataeva Selina 22538

Russia 14,483 64,11616,700 17,350 15,58312 17 Bravikova Yulia 18532

Belarus 15,050 63,06515,666 15,616 16,73313 8 Bolotina Elena 8875

Armenia 15,716 62,49915,733 15,550 15,50014 18 Petrosyan Elizabeth Mari 21593

Latvia 15,800 60,40014,000 15,350 15,25015 5 Lipkina Layma 20600

Finland 29,23214,516 14,71616 1 Rif Inessa 16763
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INDIVIDUALS and GROUPS 
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Place No. Name Team Sum

21.08.2015 - 22.08.2015

Belarus 17,450 69,59917,300 17,766 17,0831 10 Bazhko Hanna 8873

Russia 17,366 69,29817,166 17,616 17,1502 13 Vedeneeva Ekaterina 18089

Israel 17,366 67,11517,433 15,316 17,0003 2 Linoy Ashram 22468

USA 16,533 66,49916,016 16,900 17,0504 7 Feeley Camilla 22893

Kazakhstan 16,650 64,61616,083 16,150 15,7335 4 Sarybay Aydana 18533

Armenia 15,716 62,49915,733 15,550 15,5006 18 Petrosyan Elizabeth Mari 21593

Latvia 15,800 60,40014,000 15,350 15,2507 5 Lipkina Layma 20600

Finland 29,23214,516 14,7168 1 Rif Inessa 16763

Russia 17,900 69,28318,033 17,350 16,00014 Selezneva Ekaterina 17052

Russia 17,516 68,58116,183 17,216 17,66612 Annenkova Irina 23094

Russia 17,150 68,01616,683 17,133 17,05015 Khonina Polina 31631

Belarus 16,950 65,76615,633 16,183 17,0009 Сharopa Arina 8872

USA 16,700 65,38215,733 16,933 16,0166 Lu Serena 18100

Kazakhstan 16,083 64,21516,116 16,183 15,8333 Zumataeva Selina 22538

Russia 14,483 64,11616,700 17,350 15,58317 Bravikova Yulia 18532

Belarus 15,050 63,06515,666 15,616 16,7338 Bolotina Elena 8875
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